

Release Form

To all who attend The North Florida Dance Challenge.

The North Florida Dance Challenge and its Organizers shall have no responsibility for the loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms, ballrooms, hotel rooms, or anywhere throughout the hotel property. The Organizers cannot be held liable for any injury sustained by persons attending this event. Everyone attending does so at his or her own risk. The North Florida Dance Challenge and its Organizers shall be released from any and all claims regarding illness and accidents while attending this event.

Everyone attending The North Florida Dance Challenge also consents to the use of and release of any videos, pictures, and names in connection with the promotion of The North Florida Dance Challenge. Anyone objecting should notify the Organizers 30 days prior to the event. Any questions or concerns please contact us.

| Print Name | | |
|------------|------|--|
| 3 | | |
| Signature | Date | |

For more info call: Deborah Boatright: (863) 670-6366 or Vasiliy & Marina Vlasov: (904) 993-9941